Name State ID

GENEVA D ARREDONDO 1037490446
JO ANN S CARREON 1007283156
LYDIA CAVAZOS 1007285082
ESTEBAN CAVAZOS 1014622711
AMADOR JR GARZA 1007291195
RENE GONZALEZ JR 1007280896
JUAN FRANCISCO GUERRERO 2125998867
JESSE ADRIAN HERNANDEZ 1007276919
JESSE ADRIAN HERNANDEZ JR 2204376954
LORISSA AIMEE MENDOZA 1179167943
GISELE RAMOS 1007282652
ALISELA RAMOS 2127952062
CARISSA GABRIELA RODRIGUEZ 2190534896
BETTY LOU BAILEY 1015161487
ELIVERTO CANTU 1007285394
NORA LAURA CHAPA 1007281673
CARLOS GUERRAJR 1183396713
ADELA LOPEZ 1007153765
OSCAR AMALDONADO 1007294573
LISA MALDONADO 1007282448
LETICIAZ PEREZ 1007287642
LAZARO JULIAN PEREZ 1034276140
MARIA ELIA PEREZ-LANGFORD 1156104127
GLORIA RAMOS 1007281527
GLORIA ALICIA SAENZ 1007296418
PRINCESS-DAKOTA SAVANNAH MARYAI 2188760189
CHARLES WILLIAM SHARP 2210964903
LYDIA GARZA SHARP 1007287537
NANCY VASQUEZ 1007291013
NOEL OMAR VIVANCO 1007294905
JAVIER L ZAMBRANO 1007301559
RENE EDEN CANTU JR 1168603252
ALVARO CARREON 1007291130
SYLVIAM GONZALEZ 1007287931
ERCILIA ALMARAZ GUERRA 1148651129
JOSE LUIS RAMOS 1007305684
MARIANELA RAMOS 1007305697
RUBEN LORENZO RODRIGUEZ 1000114828
MARK ANTHONY SAENZ 1020610178
ANNA CELESTE VELA 2002967185
ADOLFO G BAEZ 2125997107
SADIE ILENE CHAVERA 2125997294
RUBY LEE ESCAMILLA 1163704539

Date
1 2/26/2026
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MINERVA C FABELA

RAQUEL GARCIA

GILBERTO DAVID GARCIA
VELMA B GARZA

KIMBERLY ANN GONZALEZ
MYRA ALEXANDRA HERNANDEZ
ISABEL HERNANDEZ
ABELARDO HINOJOSA

NORMA LIZA HINOJOSA

KRISTY ANN MORENO

WALTER JIM MORGAN JR
MARGARITA PEREZ

DANIEL SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ
MICHAEL ROSAS

ROBERTO ALONZO SALINAS
MARIA ANTONIA TREVINO
ANABEL GARCIA TREVINO

1007299340
1007279749
1007308120
1137075396
2140379594
1039876959
1007285105
1007283572
1007292039
1007265326
2188860960
1007295868
1166450335
2210257156
1021346404
1019151223
1216130417
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Democratic Party



