

Name	State ID	PCT	Date
GENEVA D ARREDONDO	1037490446	1	2/26/2026
JO ANN S CARREON	1007283156	1	
LYDIA CAVAZOS	1007285082	1	
ESTEBAN CAVAZOS	1014622711	1	
AMADOR JR GARZA	1007291195	1	
RENE GONZALEZ JR	1007280896	1	
JUAN FRANCISCO GUERRERO	2125998867	1	
JESSE ADRIAN HERNANDEZ	1007276919	1	
JESSE ADRIAN HERNANDEZ JR	2204376954	1	
LORISSA AIMEE MENDOZA	1179167943	1	
GISELE RAMOS	1007282652	1	
ALISELA RAMOS	2127952062	1	
CARISSA GABRIELA RODRIGUEZ	2190534896	1	
BETTY LOU BAILEY	1015161487	2	
ELIVERTO CANTU	1007285394	2	
NORA LAURA CHAPA	1007281673	2	
CARLOS GUERRA JR	1183396713	2	
ADELA LOPEZ	1007153765	2	
OSCAR A MALDONADO	1007294573	2	
LISA MALDONADO	1007282448	2	
LETICIA Z PEREZ	1007287642	2	
LAZARO JULIAN PEREZ	1034276140	2	
MARIA ELIA PEREZ-LANGFORD	1156104127	2	
GLORIA RAMOS	1007281527	2	
GLORIA ALICIA SAENZ	1007296418	2	
PRINCESS-DAKOTA SAVANNAH MARYAI	2188760189	2	
CHARLES WILLIAM SHARP	2210964903	2	
LYDIA GARZA SHARP	1007287537	2	
NANCY VASQUEZ	1007291013	2	
NOEL OMAR VIVANCO	1007294905	2	
JAVIER L ZAMBRANO	1007301559	2	
RENE EDEN CANTU JR	1168603252	3	
ALVARO CARREON	1007291130	3	
SYLVIA M GONZALEZ	1007287931	3	
ERCILIA ALMARAZ GUERRA	1148651129	3	
JOSE LUIS RAMOS	1007305684	3	
MARIANELA RAMOS	1007305697	3	
RUBEN LORENZO RODRIGUEZ	1000114828	3	
MARK ANTHONY SAENZ	1020610178	3	
ANNA CELESTE VELA	2002967185	3	
ADOLFO G BAEZ	2125997107	4	
SADIE ILENE CHAVERA	2125997294	4	
RUBY LEE ESCAMILLA	1163704539	4	

MINERVA C FABELA	1007299340	4
RAQUEL GARCIA	1007279749	4
GILBERTO DAVID GARCIA	1007308120	4
VELMA B GARZA	1137075396	4
KIMBERLY ANN GONZALEZ	2140379594	4
MYRA ALEXANDRA HERNANDEZ	1039876959	4
ISABEL HERNANDEZ	1007285105	4
ABELARDO HINOJOSA	1007283572	4
NORMA LIZA HINOJOSA	1007292039	4
KRISTY ANN MORENO	1007265326	4
WALTER JIM MORGAN JR	2188860960	4
MARGARITA PEREZ	1007295868	4
DANIEL SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ	1166450335	4
MICHAEL ROSAS	2210257156	4
ROBERTO ALONZO SALINAS	1021346404	4
MARIA ANTONIA TREVINO	1019151223	4
ANABEL GARCIA TREVINO	1216130417	4

Democratic Party